Overall Scores

Event: June 16, 2013 65, 85 & Women's Bike

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

2
3
4
5

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

2
1
3
1

Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

725
325
122
585
789

Christian, Mitchell,
Burdick, Jack,
Bloyer, Travis,
Mrotek, Tyler,

Schwemmer, Taylor,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

Class:
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike
85cc Bike

Women's Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:
Elapsed
Laps: Time:

6 01:06:20

6 01:12:19

5 01:12:25

3 00:57:12

1 00:37:56

9:00:00 AM
6/16/2013

Finish

Time:
10:06:20
10:12:19
10:13:25
09:57:12
09:38:56

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
1

06/16/13 15:17:58

District
Number:

2

2
2
2
2



