Overall Scores

Event start time: 9:00:00 AM Event start date: 6/16/2013

Event: June 16, 2013 65, 85 & Women's Bike O/A Cls

O/A Fin. Pos.	Fin.	Rider Number	Rider Name:				Elapsed	Finish	Make Of	District
	Pos.		Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	725	Christian, Mitchell,		85cc Bike	6	01:06:20	10:06:20	KTM	2
2	2	325	Burdick, Jack,		85cc Bike	6	01:12:19	10:12:19	Kawasaki	2
3	1	122	Bloyer, Travis,		65cc Bike	5	01:12:25	10:13:25	KTM	2
4	3	585	Mrotek, Tyler,		85cc Bike	3	00:57:12	09:57:12	Yamaha	2
5	1	789	Schwemmer, Taylor,		Women's Bike	1	00:37:56	09:38:56	1	2
		Tota	al Number Of Riders:	5						